

## Pachet 1

I.D.: 42292655

---

Data publicarii	22.03.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0 30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.312,19 RON - 1.312,19 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TONER SAMSUNG ML 2165 BUC 4 42.02 168.07 31.93 2 PLIC C6 BUC 500 0.04 21.01 3.99 3 PLIC C5 BUC 150 0.08 12.61 2.39 4 PLIC C4 BUC 50 0.13 6.30 1.20 5 PLIC BURDUF 5 CM BUC 30 0.84 25.21 4.79 6 DOSAR PVC BUC 300 0.42 126.05 23.95 7 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 8 LIPICI STICK BUC 10 8.40 84.03 15.97 9 CUTIE ARHIVA BUC 50 2.10 105.04 19.96 10 CAPSATOR BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 11 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 12 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 13 AGRAFE 50 MM BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 14 TONER LASERJET P1102 BUC 10 42.02 420.17 79.83 15 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 3 5.88 17.65 3.35 16 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 17 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU BUC 100 0.29 29.41 5.59 18 MARKER NEGRU BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39

---